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1 BAL D'OUVERTURE 1 BAL D'OUVERTURE 1 BAL D'OUVERTURE

2 JAMBALAYA 2 JAMBALAYA 2 JAMBALAYA 

3 HOME TO LOUISIANA 3 HOME TO LOUISIANA 3 HOME TO LOUISIANA

4 SWEET MAUREEN 4 SWEET MAUREEN 4 SWEET MAUREEN

5 ANGEL IN BLUE JEAN 5 ANGEL IN BLUE JEAN 5 ANGEL IN BLUE JEAN

6 CELTIC CONNECTION 6 CELTIC CONNECTION 6 CELTIC CONNECTION

7 TEXAS WALTZ 7 TEXAS WALTZ 7 TEXAS WALTZ

8 HIGHWAY DON'T CARE 8 HIGHWAY DON'T CARE 8 HIGHWAY DON'T CARE

9 THE LONG WAY HOME 9 THE LONG WAY HOME 9 THE LONG WAY HOME

10 HOMEGROWN 10 HOMEGROWN 10 HOMEGROWN

11 LIFE OF THE PARTY 11 LIFE OF THE PARTY 11 LIFE OF THE PARTY

12 KNEE DEEP 12 KNEE DEEP 12 KNEE DEEP

13 MY EVERYTHING 13 MY EVERYTHING 13 MY EVERYTHING

14 AMBER 14 AMBER 14 AMBER

15 TOES 15 TOES 15 TOES

16 MESSED UP IN MEMPHIS 16 MESSED UP IN MEMPHIS 16 MESSED UP IN MEMPHIS

17 JUST ADD MOONLIGHT 17 JUST ADD MOONLIGHT 17 JUST ADD MOONLIGHT

18 GALWAY GIRLS 18 GALWAY GIRLS 18 GALWAY GIRLS

19 ALL ABOUT A WOMAN 19 ALL ABOUT A WOMAN 19 ALL ABOUT A WOMAN

20 WHITE ROSE 20 WHITE ROSE 20 WHITE ROSE

21 DARLIN 21 DARLIN 21 DARLIN

22 CAUGHT IN THE ACT 22 CAUGHT IN THE ACT 22 CAUGHT IN THE ACT

23 ON THE WAVES 23 ON THE WAVES 23 ON THE WAVES

24 BULLFROG ON A LOG 24 BULLFROG ON A LOG 24 BULLFROG ON A LOG

25 SOMEWHERE IN MY CAR 25 SOMEWHERE IN MY CAR 25 SOMEWHERE IN MY CAR

26 TELL THE WORLD 26 TELL THE WORLD 26 TELL THE WORLD

27 I TOLD YOU 27 I TOLD YOU 27 I TOLD YOU

28 MAKE THIS DAY 28 MAKE THIS DAY 28 MAKE THIS DAY

29 STRONG ALONG CHA CHA 29 STRONG ALONG CHA CHA 29 STRONG ALONG CHA CHA

30 BURNING LOVE 30 BURNING LOVE 30 BURNING LOVE

31 BEERS FOR MY HORSES 31 BEERS FOR MY HORSES 31 BEERS FOR MY HORSES

32 TWIST AND TURN 32 TWIST AND TURN 32 TWIST AND TURN

33 ROLL IN THE HAY 33 ROLL IN THE HAY 33 ROLL IN THE HAY

34 BLUE NOTE 34 BLUE NOTE 34 BLUE NOTE

35 BOBBI WITH AN I 35 BOBBI WITH AN I 35 BOBBI WITH AN I

36 A BEAUTIFUL DAY 36 A BEAUTIFUL DAY 36 A BEAUTIFUL DAY

37 LIPS SO CLOSE 37 LIPS SO CLOSE 37 LIPS SO CLOSE

38 BOSSA NOVA 38 BOSSA NOVA 38 BOSSA NOVA

39 THE BOAT TO LIVERPOOL 39 THE BOAT TO LIVERPOOL 39 THE BOAT TO LIVERPOOL

40 MY UTOPIA 40 MY UTOPIA 40 MY UTOPIA

41 BRUISES 41 BRUISES 41 BRUISES

42 GOLDEN WEDDING RING 42 GOLDEN WEDDING RING 42 GOLDEN WEDDING RING

43 DHSS / CLOSER 43 DHSS / CLOSER 43 DHSS / CLOSER

44 FAIS DO DO 44 FAIS DO DO 44 FAIS DO DO

45 ONE MORE CHANCE 45 ONE MORE CHANCE 45 ONE MORE CHANCE

46 HONKY TONK 46 HONKY TONK 46 HONKY TONK

47 ANGELINA 47 ANGELINA 47 ANGELINA

48 AMERICAN KIDS 48 AMERICAN KIDS 48 AMERICAN KIDS

49 LIVE LAUGH LOVE 49 LIVE LAUGH LOVE 49 LIVE LAUGH LOVE

50 NEVER GONNA LET ME GO 50 NEVER GONNA LET ME GO 50 NEVER GONNA LET ME GO

51 PEOPLE ARE CRAZY 51 PEOPLE ARE CRAZY 51 PEOPLE ARE CRAZY

52 SIXTEEN STEPS 52 SIXTEEN STEPS 52 SIXTEEN STEPS

53 CABO SAN LUCAS 53 CABO SAN LUCAS 53 CABO SAN LUCAS

54 BOYS AND GIRLS 54 BOYS AND GIRLS 54 BOYS AND GIRLS

55 BRING DOWN THE HOUSE 55 BRING DOWN THE HOUSE 55 BRING DOWN THE HOUSE

56 THANK'S A LOT 56 THANK'S A LOT 56 THANK'S A LOT

57 WE ARE TONIGHT 57 WE ARE TONIGHT 57 WE ARE TONIGHT

58 SPRINGSTEEN 58 SPRINGSTEEN 58 SPRINGSTEEN

59 MY DEAR JULIET 59 MY DEAR JULIET 59 MY DEAR JULIET

60 COUNTRY TO STEP 60 COUNTRY TO STEP 60 COUNTRY TO STEP

61 WAGON WHEEL ROCK 61 WAGON WHEEL ROCK 61 WAGON WHEEL ROCK

62 LORD HELP ME 62 LORD HELP ME 62 LORD HELP ME

63 SEMINOLE WIND 63 SEMINOLE WIND 63 SEMINOLE WIND



BAL DES ARMOR RICAINS 2016

1ère partie

1 BAL D'OUVERTURE Hooked On Country Atlanta pops

2 JAMBALAYA Still Love In You Travis Tritt

3 HOME TO LOUISIANA Home to Louisianna Ann Tayler

4 SWEET MAUREEN Sweet Maureen Jambalaya

5 ANGEL IN BLUE JEAN Angel In Blue Jean Train

6 CELTIC CONNECTION Rock On Coyote Day

7 TEXAS WALTZ Mexican Wind Emmylou Harris

8 HIGHWAY DON'T CARE Highway Don't Care Tim McGraw

9 THE LONG WAY HOME The long way home  Dereck Ryan

10 HOMEGROWN Homegrown Zac Brown Band

11 LIFE OF THE PARTY Think Of You  Chris Young & Cassadee Pope

12 KNEE DEEP Knee Deep Zac Brown Band

13 MY EVERYTHING Center Of My World Chris Young

14 AMBER Live to love another day  Keith URBAN

15 TOES Toes Zac Brown Band

16 MESSED UP IN MEMPHIS Messed Up In Memphis  Darryl Worley

17 JUST ADD MOONLIGHT Just Add Moonlight Eli Young Band

18 GALWAY GIRLS The Galway Girl Sharon Shannon

19 ALL ABOUT A WOMAN Don't Ask Me about A Woman Easton Corbin

20 WHITE ROSE White Rose Toby Keith

21 DARLIN Darlin Johnny Reid

22 CAUGHT IN THE ACT Who's Been Sleeping In My Bed Glenn Frey

23 ON THE WAVES Walking on the wave Shane Owens

24 BULLFROG ON A LOG Got A Feeling Blackjack Billy

25 SOMEWHERE IN MY CAR Somewhere In My Car Keith Urban

26 TELL THE WORLD Tell the world Eric Hutchinson

27 I TOLD YOU I Told You So Keith Urban

28 MAKE THIS DAY Make This Day Zac Brown Band

29 STRONG ALONG CHA CHA Cha-cha d’Amour  Dean Brothers

30 BURNING LOVE Burning love Travis Tritt

31 BEERS FOR MY HORSES Beer For My Horses Toby Keith & W. Nelson

32 TWIST AND TURN Tomorrow Never Comes Zac Brown Band
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2ème partie

33 ROLL IN THE HAY Roll In The Hay Don Derby

34 BLUE NOTE Big Blue Note Toby Keith

35 BOBBI WITH AN I Bobbi With An I Phil Vassar

36 A BEAUTIFUL DAY Dance Above The Rainbow Dave Sheriff

37 LIPS SO CLOSE When Your Lips Are So Close Gord Bamford

38 BOSSA NOVA Blame It On The Bossa Nova Jane Mc Donald

39 THE BOAT TO LIVERPOOL On The Boat To Liverpool Nathan Carter

40 MY UTOPIA Utopia  John Arthur MARTINEZ

41 BRUISES Bruises Train & Asley Monroe

42 GOLDEN WEDDING RING Golden Ring Terri Clark & Dierks Bentley

43 DHSS / CLOSER Closer Susan Ashton

44 FAIS DO DO Fais Do Do Charlie Daniels Band

45 ONE MORE CHANCE One More Last Chance  Robert Mizelli

46 HONKY TONK Walk On Reba Mac Entire

47 ANGELINA Angelina  Dean Brody

48 AMERICAN KIDS American Kids Kenny Chesney

49 LIVE LAUGH LOVE Live Laugh Love Clay Walker

50 NEVER GONNA LET ME GO Never Gonna Let Me Go  Jason Crabb

51 PEOPLE ARE CRAZY People Are Crazy Billy Currington

52 SIXTEEN STEPS Siwteen Steps Unknown

53 CABO SAN LUCAS Cabo San Lucas Toby Keith

54 BOYS AND GIRLS If I Were A Boy Reba Mac Entire

55 BRING DOWN THE HOUSE Bring Down The House Dean Brody

56 THANK'S A LOT Thank's A Lot Robert Mizzel

57 WE ARE TONIGHT We Are Tonight Billy Currington

58 SPRINGSTEEN Springsteen Eric Church

59 MY DEAR JULIET My Dear Juliet George McAnthony

60 COUNTRY TO STEP I Just Want My Baby Back Jerry Kilgore

61 WAGON WHEEL ROCK Wagon Wheel Nathan Carter

62 LORD HELP ME Lord Help Me Be The kind The Bellamy Brothers

63 SEMINOLE WIND Seminole wind John Anderson


